
PACHET BOBIECTE DE INVENTAR

I.D.: 44802753

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.924,38 RON - 1.924,38 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR U-FEN 9935 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 PERFORATOR DELI BUC 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 3FOARFECA CROITORIE BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 4 FLIPCHART BUC 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 5 PANOU PLUTA 90/120 BUC 4 67.23 268.91 51.09 6PANOU AVERTIZARE ALUNECARE BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 7 DRAPEL ROMANIA EXTERIOR BUC 3 42.02 126.05 23.95 8 DRAPEL UE EXTERIOR BUC 3 63.03 189.08 35.92 9 APARAT INDOSARIAT BUC 1 210.08 210.08 39.92 10 STEMA ROMANIEI A4 BUC 20 29.41 588.24 111.76 11 DRAPEL ROMANIA FRANJURI BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 12 DRAPEL UE FRANJURI BUC 1 63.03 63.03 11.97
